60 Meters
Isaiah Brandt-Sims
Tyrone McGraw
Dorien Simon
Ryan Fisicaro
Wopamo Osaisai
Daniel Belch
Gabriel Navarro
Milton Little
T.J. Rushing

. Jimmie Johnson
Stanley Wilson

oSN AE WD

—
o

200 Meters

Jimmie Johnson
Amaechi Morton
Gabriel Navarro
Frank Kurtz

Isaiah Brandt-Sims
Nick Sebes

Zach Chandy
Wopamo Osaisai

oSN AE WD

10. Colin Hepburn
400 Meters

Steven Solomon
Nick Sebes
Andrew Dargie
Curtis Goehring
Rene Rodriguez

Julian Body
. Louis Stenmark
10. Spencer Chase

oSN AE WD

800 Meters
Michael Stember
Dylan Ferris

Russell Brown
Scott Buttinger
Michael Garcia
Jonathan Stevens
Dave Strang

. Justin Romaniuk
10. Evan Fox

oSN AE WD

. Spencer Chase (21.65, 2013)

Amaechi Morton (46.23, 2011)

Jackson Shumway (47.44, 2017)

Luke Lefebure (1:49.71,2014)

STANFORD MEN’S TRACK AND FIELD

Year
2019
2010
2020
2009
2005
2010
2019
2003
2003
1998
2002

Year
1997
2011
2019
2018
2018
2003
2007
2006
2013
2012

Year
2012
2014
2005
2008
2005
1994
2017
2020
2019
2011

Year
2000
2010
2014
2007
2014
2005
2000
1988
2005
2003

INDOOR ALL-TIME TOP 10
Thru February 24,2020

*oversized track
Time Mile
6.71 1. Sean McGorty
6.80 2. Michael Atchoo
6.81 3. Michael Stember
6.82 4. Gabe Jennings
6.83 5. Garrett Heath
6.85 6. Jonathon Riley
6.86 7. Justin Marpole-Bird
6.88 8. Tyler Stutzman (3:59.70, 2013)
6.89 9. Dylan Ferris
6.90 10. Grant Robison
6.90 11. Chris Derrick
12. Russell Brown
Time 13. Alex Ostberg
21.17 14. Thomas Coyle
21.27 15. Donald Sage
21.29 16. Jack Keelan
21.37
21.43 3,000 Meters
21.58* 1. Grant Fisher
21.59 2. Chris Derrick
21.60 3. Jonathon Riley
21.64* Sean McGorty
21.71 5. Alex Ostberg
6. Elliott Heath
Time 7. Erik Olson
46.16* 8. Jack Keelan
46.24* 9. Grant Robison
46.88 10. Brad Hauser
46.95*
47.04* 5,000 Meters
47.06 1. Chris Derrick
47.06* 2. Elliott Heath
47.45 3. JakeRiley
47.78 4. lan Dobson
47.82* 5. Brad Hauser
6. Erik Olson
Time 7. Brent Hauser
1:47.78 8. Steven Fahy
1:48.67 9. JoeRosa
1:48.80* 10. Miles Unterreiner
1:49.23*
1:49.38 60-Meter Hurdles
1:49.61* 1. Myles Bradley
1:50.09 2. Amaechi Morton
1:50.1 3. Joseph Jackson
1:50.38* 4. Julian Body
1:50.39* 5. Justin Williams

Josh Hustedt
7. Harrison Williams
8. Michael Harte
9. Daniel Brady
10. Daniel Knickerbocker

Year
2016
2013
2000
2001
2008
2000
2010
2013
2010
2003
2012
2007
2019
2015
2002
2017

Year
2019
2012
2001
2016
2020
2012
2014
2017
2004
1999

Year
2012
2011
2012
2004
1999
2014
1999
2018
2014
2011

Year
2009
2011
2009
2020
2003
2007
2019
2000
2017
2005

Time
3:53.95*
3:57.14*

3:58.40

3:58.54
3:58.71*

3:58.72
3:58.76*
3:58.85*
3:58.90*
3:58.95*
3:59.13*
3:59:29*
3:59.31*
3:59.32*
3:59.49*

3:59.62

Time
T7:42.62
7:46.81
7:48.79
7:48.79
7:49.01
7:50.14
7:50.81*
7:51.20*
7:51.80*

7:51.95

Time
13:19.58
13:34.54

13:39.58*
13:40.91
13:42.00

13:42.52*
13:44.12

13:44.82*

13:44.85*

13:48.13*

Time
7.71
7.94
7.97
7.98
8.03
8.03
8.10
8.23
8.39
8.40



4x400-Meter Relay Year Time
1 2019 3:07.66*
Julian Body, Gabriel Navarro, Louis Stenmark, Isaiah Brandt-Sims

2. 2018 3:09.38
Julian Body, Frank Kurtz, Louis Stenmark, Gabriel Navarro

3. 2017 3:09.80*
Frank Kurtz, Harrison Williams, Isaiah Brandt-Sims, Jack Shumway
4, 2018 3:09.95*
Julian Body, Gabriel Navarro, Isaiah Brandt-Sims, Frank Kurtz

5. 2003 3:10.40*
Gerren Crochet, Nick Sebes, Milton Little, T.J. Rushing

6. 2019 3:10.57*
Julian Body, Louis Stenmark, Gabriel Navarro, Isaiah Brandt-Sims

7. 2002 3:10.97*
Milton Little, Evan Kelty, Nick Sebes, Curtis Goehring

8. 2005 3:11.03*
Jeff Conkey, Curtis Goehring, Wopamo Osaisai, Nick Sebes

9. 2019 3:11.64
Julian Body, Louis Stenmark, Gabriel Navarro, Isaiah Brandt-Sims

10. 2014 3:12.20*

Jackson Shumway, Steven Solomon, Scott Buttinger, Luke Lefebure

Distance Medley Relay

(1,200, 400, 800, 1,600) Year Time

1. 2018 9:26.91*

Sean McGorty, Isaiah Brandt-Sims, Hari Sathyamurthy, Grant Fisher

2. 2016 9:27.27

Tom Coyle, Jackson Shumway, Justin Brinkley, Sean McGorty

3. 2013 9:28.25*

Tyler Stutzman, Spencer Chase, Luke Lefebure, Michael Atchoo

4, 2017 9:28.72*

Tai Dinger, Jackson Shumway, Brian Smith, Jack Keelan

5. 2000 9:28.83

Gabe Jennings, Even Kelty, Michael Stember, Jonathon Riley

6. 2014 9:28.95

Marco Bertolotti, Steven Solomon, Luke Lefebure, Michael Atchoo

7. 2011 9:29.22

JT. Sullivan, Amaechi Morton, Dylan Ferris, Elliott Heath

8. 2015 9:29.34*

Tom Coyle, Jackson Shumway, Luke Lefebure, Sean McGorty

9. 2019 9:29.35*

Isaac Cortes, Hari Sathyamurthy, Julian Body, Grant Fisher

10. 2003 9:29.69

Seth Hejny, Nick Sebes, Evan Fox, Grant Robison

High Jump Year Mark

1. Brian Marshall 1986 7-31/2(2.22)

2. Jules Sharpe 2013 7-31/4(2.21)

3. Michael Ponikvar 1999 7-21/2(2.19)

4, Dartis Willis Il 2016 7-01/2 (2.15)

5. Todd Beyerlein 1998 7-01/4 (2.14)

6. Travis Clark 1994 6-111/2 (2.12)

7. Peter Boyce 1967 6-101/2(2.10)

8. Ray Bergstrom 2002 6-91/2 (2.07)

9. Jack Herkert 2018 6-8 3/4 (2.05)
Trevor Rex 2018 6-8 3/4 (2.05)

Pole Vault

Graeme Hoste
Toby Stevenson
Harrison Williams
Dylan Duvio
Garrett Starkey
Casey Roche
Max Manson
Dalton Duvio

. Corey Dysick
10. Jim Eshelman

oSN AE WD

Long Jump
James Lofton
Milton Little
Myles Bradley
Adrian Munabi
Marcus Hickerson
Bud Walsh
Jaak Uudmae
8. Josh Hustedt
9. Dartis Willis Il
10. Jami Webb

ok whE

Triple Jump

Darian Brooks
Solomon Welch
Feranmi Okanlami
Jaak Uudmae
Richard Sherman
Phil Cannon
Adrian Munabi
Ryan Fernandez
. Brian Manning
10. Keyshawn King

oSN AE WD

Shot Put

Terry Albritton
Tristen Newman
Pete Swanson
Geoffrey Tabor
Chris Sprague
Jeremey Hines
Omer Inan
Michael Macellari
Michael Robertson
10. Matt Karsevar

oSN AE WD

35-lb Weight

Adam Connolly
Nick Welihozkiy
Shaun Pickering
Dave Popejoy
Max McKhann
Michael Painter
Pete Swanson
Carter Wells
Tristen Newman
10. Kyle Davis-Hammerquist

oSN AE WD

Year
2008
2000
2017
2014
2016
2010
2020
2015
2009
1967

Year
1977
2003
2009
2008
1991
1966
2018
2008
2012
1994

Year
2016
2006
2006
2016
2008
1986
2008
1999
1994
2020

Year
1977
2018
1995
2012
2000
2012
2004
2008
2006
1993

Year
1999
2003
1983
1994
2020
2018
1995
2010
2017
2009

Mark
5.61
5.60
5.40
5.32
5.28
5.26
5.21
5.18
5.17
5.14

18-4 3/4
18-41/2
17-81/2
17-51/2
17-33/4
17-3

17-1

17-0
16-111/2
16-10 1/2

AAAAA,_\,_\,_\,_\,_\
RN RS A i e e

Mark
7.80
7.58
7.50
7.45
T7.44
7.43
7.43
7.31
7.30
7.19

25-7 1/4
24-101/2
24-71/4
24-51/2
24-43/4
24-41/2
24-41/2
23-113/4
23-111/2
23-71/4

AAAAA,_\,_\,_\,_\,_\
o o=

Mark
16.08
15.81
15.73
15.69
15.36
15.29
15.03
15.00
14.86
14.83

52-91/4
51-101/2
51-71/4
51-53/4
50-4 3/4
50-2
49-33/4
49-21/2
48-91/2
48-8

e~ o~~~ o~~~ — —

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Mark
21.50
18.70
18.47
17.87
17.69
17.48
17.43
17.34
17.21
16.71

70-6 1/2
61-41/4
60-7 1/4
58-71/2
58-01/2
57-41/4
57-21/4
56-10 3/4
56-53/4
54-10

AAAAAAAAAA
—— T o=

Mark
21.82
20.91
20.43
20.29
19.59
19.33
19.48
19.19
19.14
18.91

71-71/4
68-71/4
67-01/2
66-6 3/4
64-31/4
63-5
63-13/4
62-111/2
62-91/2
62-01/2

o~~~ o~~~ — — —

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)



Heptathlon

Harrison Williams
Josh Hustedt
Nicholas Taylor
Jack Herkert
Corey Dysick
Darien Bailey
Kevin Cardey

NoukwhE

Other Events

55 Meters

1. LeroySims

2. Damon Dunn
Jimmie Johnson
Milton Little
Branyon Davis
Anthony Bookman
George Perry
Jami Webb

. Reuben Carter
10. Evan Kelty

W oNU A

60 Yards
1. Larry Questad
2. Ken Curl

100 Yards
1. RickTipton

300 Meters

1. Durell Coleman
2. Myles Bradley
3. Danny Belch

4. Ryan Fisicaro

500 Meters

1. Steven Solomon

2. Jackson Shumway
3. Terry Parks

4. Daniel Brady

600 Yards
1. Brian Conolly
2. Jim Ward

600 Meters

Louis Stenmark
Luke Lefebure
Julian Body
Christian White
Jackson Shumway
Isaac Westlund
Daniel Brady
Daniel Book

. LucasEge

10. Colin Dolese

oSN AE WD

880 Yards
1. Ernie Cunliffe

1,000 Yards
1. Ernie Cunliffe

Year
2019
2007
2005
2018
2008
2010
2010

Year
2000
1997
1998
2002
1995
1995
1993
1995
1998
2001

Year
1963
1973

Year
1971

Year
2008
2008
2008
2008

Year
2014
2016
1983
2016

Year
1985
1967

Year
2019
2014
2019
2018
2014
2019
2018
2017
2018
2015

Year
1961

Year
1961

Points
6,042
5,837

5,104*
4,860

4,848*
4,558
4,475

Time
6.40
6.44
6.44
6.45
6.47
6.50
6.51
6.53
6.57
6.61

Time
6.2
7.2

Time
9.6

Time
36.04
36.04
36.85
36.86

Time
1:01.44
1:03.14

1:03.4
1:05.48

Time
1:11.0
1:11.9

Time
1:17.59*
1:18.39*
1:19.38*
1:20.26*
1:20.68*
1:21.26*
1:21.29*
1:21.91*
1:22.19*
1:23.04*

Time
1:51.3

Time
2:07.3

1,000 Meters Year Time
1. Marco Bertolotti 2014 2:22.17*
2. Michael Atchoo 2014 2:22.32*
3. Scott Buttinger 2014 2:22.58*
4. Brandon McGorty 2018 2:23.56*
5. Thomas Coyle 2015 2:23.78*
6. lIsaac Cortes 2017 2:24.05*
7. Justin Brinkley 2016 2:25.55*
8. Patrick Perrier 2016 2:25.93*
9. TaiDinger 2017 2:25.97*
10. Matt Rizzo 2020 2:27.56*
Non-oversized track:

1. Tim Luthin 2013 2:31.45
1,500 Meters Year Time
1. Brian Pettingill 1983 3:49.7
Two Mile Year Time
1. Tony Sandoval 1976 8:52.6
2. Don Kardong 1971 8:57.0
55-Meter Hurdles Year Time
1. JayThorson 1986 7.38
2. ToviAbello 1994 7.40
3. Kevin Jones 1982 7.54
4. Michael Harte 2000 7.62
5. Josh Gleason 1997 7.72
6. Justin Williams 2001 7.89
7. Jason Goff 2001 7.96
8. Jason Robinson 1993 8.15
9. Chris Folkman 1999 8.51
60-Yard Hurdles Year Time
1. Dave Bagshaw 1973 7.00
70-Yard Hurdles Year Time
1. Dave Bagshaw 1973 8.4
120-Yard Hurdles Year Time
1. RickTipton 1971 13.9
880-Yard Relay Year Time
1 1973 1:27.4

Ken Curl, John Kessel, Matt Hogsett, John Anderson

Mile Relay Year Time
1. 1973 3:17.2
Matt Hogsett, John Kessell, Dave Bagshaw, John Anderson

4x800 Relay Year Time
1. 2014 7:35.71
Thomas Coyle, Marco Bertolotti, Ryan Silva, Michael Atchoo

2 2015 T7:40.17

Marco Bertolotti, Thomas Coyle, Tai Dinger, Will Drinkwater

Two-Mile Relay Year Time
1. 1986 7:33.2
Christian Skoog, Brian Pettingill, Brian Conolly, Jeff Atkinson

Sprint Medley Relay
(110,110, 220, 440) Year Time
1. 1973 1:32.5

Ken Curl, John Kessel, John Anderson, Dave Bagshaw



Distance Medley Relay

(1320, 440, 880, mile) Year Time
1. 1973 9:57
Les McFadden, Kenny Kring, Bruce Wolfe, Brian Mittels




