

STANFORD MEN'S TRACK AND FIELD

INDOOR ALL-TIME TOP 10

Thru February 24, 2020

** oversized track*

60 Meters	Year	Time	Mile	Year	Time
1. Isaiah Brandt-Sims	2019	6.71	1. Sean McGorty	2016	3:53.95*
2. Tyrone McGraw	2010	6.80	2. Michael Atchoo	2013	3:57.14*
3. Dorien Simon	2020	6.81	3. Michael Stember	2000	3:58.40
4. Ryan Fiscaro	2009	6.82	4. Gabe Jennings	2001	3:58.54
5. Wopamo Osaisai	2005	6.83	5. Garrett Heath	2008	3:58.71*
6. Daniel Belch	2010	6.85	6. Jonathon Riley	2000	3:58.72
7. Gabriel Navarro	2019	6.86	7. Justin Marpole-Bird	2010	3:58.76*
8. Milton Little	2003	6.88	8. Tyler Stutzman (3:59.70, 2013)	2013	3:58.85*
9. T.J. Rushing	2003	6.89	9. Dylan Ferris	2010	3:58.90*
10. Jimmie Johnson	1998	6.90	10. Grant Robison	2003	3:58.95*
Stanley Wilson	2002	6.90	11. Chris Derrick	2012	3:59.13*
			12. Russell Brown	2007	3:59.29*
			13. Alex Ostberg	2019	3:59.31*
			14. Thomas Coyle	2015	3:59.32*
			15. Donald Sage	2002	3:59.49*
			16. Jack Keelan	2017	3:59.62
200 Meters	Year	Time	3,000 Meters	Year	Time
1. Jimmie Johnson	1997	21.17	1. Grant Fisher	2019	7:42.62
2. Amaechi Morton	2011	21.27	2. Chris Derrick	2012	7:46.81
3. Gabriel Navarro	2019	21.29	3. Jonathon Riley	2001	7:48.79
4. Frank Kurtz	2018	21.37	Sean McGorty	2016	7:48.79
5. Isaiah Brandt-Sims	2018	21.43	5. Alex Ostberg	2020	7:49.01
6. Nick Sebes	2003	21.58*	6. Elliott Heath	2012	7:50.14
7. Zach Chandy	2007	21.59	7. Erik Olson	2014	7:50.81*
8. Wopamo Osaisai	2006	21.60	8. Jack Keelan	2017	7:51.20*
9. Spencer Chase (21.65, 2013)	2013	21.64*	9. Grant Robison	2004	7:51.80*
10. Colin Hepburn	2012	21.71	10. Brad Hauser	1999	7:51.95
400 Meters	Year	Time	5,000 Meters	Year	Time
1. Amaechi Morton (46.23, 2011)	2012	46.16*	1. Chris Derrick	2012	13:19.58
2. Steven Solomon	2014	46.24*	2. Elliott Heath	2011	13:34.54
3. Nick Sebes	2005	46.88	3. Jake Riley	2012	13:39.58*
4. Andrew Dargie	2008	46.95*	4. Ian Dobson	2004	13:40.91
5. Curtis Goehring	2005	47.04*	5. Brad Hauser	1999	13:42.00
6. Rene Rodriguez	1994	47.06	6. Erik Olson	2014	13:42.52*
7. Jackson Shumway (47.44, 2017)	2017	47.06*	7. Brent Hauser	1999	13:44.12
8. Julian Body	2020	47.45	8. Steven Fahy	2018	13:44.82*
9. Louis Stenmark	2019	47.78	9. Joe Rosa	2014	13:44.85*
10. Spencer Chase	2011	47.82*	10. Miles Unterreiner	2011	13:48.13*
800 Meters	Year	Time	60-Meter Hurdles	Year	Time
1. Michael Stember	2000	1:47.78	1. Myles Bradley	2009	7.71
2. Dylan Ferris	2010	1:48.67	2. Amaechi Morton	2011	7.94
3. Luke Lefebure (1:49.71, 2014)	2014	1:48.80*	3. Joseph Jackson	2009	7.97
4. Russell Brown	2007	1:49.23*	4. Julian Body	2020	7.98
5. Scott Buttinger	2014	1:49.38	5. Justin Williams	2003	8.03
6. Michael Garcia	2005	1:49.61*	Josh Hustedt	2007	8.03
7. Jonathan Stevens	2000	1:50.09	7. Harrison Williams	2019	8.10
8. Dave Strang	1988	1:50.1	8. Michael Harte	2000	8.23
9. Justin Romaniuk	2005	1:50.38*	9. Daniel Brady	2017	8.39
10. Evan Fox	2003	1:50.39*	10. Daniel Knickerbocker	2005	8.40

4x400-Meter Relay	Year	Time
1.	2019	3:07.66*
Julian Body, Gabriel Navarro, Louis Stenmark, Isaiah Brandt-Sims		
2.	2018	3:09.38
Julian Body, Frank Kurtz, Louis Stenmark, Gabriel Navarro		
3.	2017	3:09.80*
Frank Kurtz, Harrison Williams, Isaiah Brandt-Sims, Jack Shumway		
4.	2018	3:09.95*
Julian Body, Gabriel Navarro, Isaiah Brandt-Sims, Frank Kurtz		
5.	2003	3:10.40*
Gerren Crochet, Nick Sebes, Milton Little, T.J. Rushing		
6.	2019	3:10.57*
Julian Body, Louis Stenmark, Gabriel Navarro, Isaiah Brandt-Sims		
7.	2002	3:10.97*
Milton Little, Evan Kelty, Nick Sebes, Curtis Goehring		
8.	2005	3:11.03*
Jeff Conkey, Curtis Goehring, Wopamo Osaisai, Nick Sebes		
9.	2019	3:11.64
Julian Body, Louis Stenmark, Gabriel Navarro, Isaiah Brandt-Sims		
10.	2014	3:12.20*
Jackson Shumway, Steven Solomon, Scott Buttinger, Luke Lefebure		

Distance Medley Relay (1,200, 400, 800, 1,600)	Year	Time
1.	2018	9:26.91*
Sean McGorty, Isaiah Brandt-Sims, Hari Sathyamurthy, Grant Fisher		
2.	2016	9:27.27
Tom Coyle, Jackson Shumway, Justin Brinkley, Sean McGorty		
3.	2013	9:28.25*
Tyler Stutzman, Spencer Chase, Luke Lefebure, Michael Atchoo		
4.	2017	9:28.72*
Tai Dinger, Jackson Shumway, Brian Smith, Jack Keelan		
5.	2000	9:28.83
Gabe Jennings, Even Kelty, Michael Stember, Jonathon Riley		
6.	2014	9:28.95
Marco Bertolotti, Steven Solomon, Luke Lefebure, Michael Atchoo		
7.	2011	9:29.22
J.T. Sullivan, Amaechi Morton, Dylan Ferris, Elliott Heath		
8.	2015	9:29.34*
Tom Coyle, Jackson Shumway, Luke Lefebure, Sean McGorty		
9.	2019	9:29.35*
Isaac Cortes, Hari Sathyamurthy, Julian Body, Grant Fisher		
10.	2003	9:29.69
Seth Hejny, Nick Sebes, Evan Fox, Grant Robison		

High Jump	Year	Mark
1. Brian Marshall	1986	7-3 1/2 (2.22)
2. Jules Sharpe	2013	7-3 1/4 (2.21)
3. Michael Ponikvar	1999	7-2 1/2 (2.19)
4. Dartis Willis II	2016	7-0 1/2 (2.15)
5. Todd Beyerlein	1998	7-0 1/4 (2.14)
6. Travis Clark	1994	6-11 1/2 (2.12)
7. Peter Boyce	1967	6-10 1/2 (2.10)
8. Ray Bergstrom	2002	6-9 1/2 (2.07)
9. Jack Herkert	2018	6-8 3/4 (2.05)
Trevor Rex	2018	6-8 3/4 (2.05)

Pole Vault	Year	Mark
1. Graeme Hoste	2008	18-4 3/4 (5.61)
2. Toby Stevenson	2000	18-4 1/2 (5.60)
3. Harrison Williams	2017	17-8 1/2 (5.40)
4. Dylan Duvio	2014	17-5 1/2 (5.32)
5. Garrett Starkey	2016	17-3 3/4 (5.28)
6. Casey Roche	2010	17-3 (5.26)
7. Max Manson	2020	17-1 (5.21)
8. Dalton Duvio	2015	17-0 (5.18)
9. Corey Dysick	2009	16-11 1/2 (5.17)
10. Jim Eshelman	1967	16-10 1/2 (5.14)

Long Jump	Year	Mark
1. James Lofton	1977	25-7 1/4 (7.80)
2. Milton Little	2003	24-10 1/2 (7.58)
3. Myles Bradley	2009	24-7 1/4 (7.50)
4. Adrian Munabi	2008	24-5 1/2 (7.45)
5. Marcus Hickerson	1991	24-4 3/4 (7.44)
6. Bud Walsh	1966	24-4 1/2 (7.43)
7. Jaak Uudmae	2018	24-4 1/2 (7.43)
8. Josh Hustedt	2008	23-11 3/4 (7.31)
9. Dartis Willis II	2012	23-11 1/2 (7.30)
10. Jami Webb	1994	23-7 1/4 (7.19)

Triple Jump	Year	Mark
1. Darian Brooks	2016	52-9 1/4 (16.08)
2. Solomon Welch	2006	51-10 1/2 (15.81)
3. Feranmi Okanlami	2006	51-7 1/4 (15.73)
4. Jaak Uudmae	2016	51-5 3/4 (15.69)
5. Richard Sherman	2008	50-4 3/4 (15.36)
6. Phil Cannon	1986	50-2 (15.29)
7. Adrian Munabi	2008	49-3 3/4 (15.03)
8. Ryan Fernandez	1999	49-2 1/2 (15.00)
9. Brian Manning	1994	48-9 1/2 (14.86)
10. Keyshawn King	2020	48-8 (14.83)

Shot Put	Year	Mark
1. Terry Albritton	1977	70-6 1/2 (21.50)
2. Tristen Newman	2018	61-4 1/4 (18.70)
3. Pete Swanson	1995	60-7 1/4 (18.47)
4. Geoffrey Tabor	2012	58-7 1/2 (17.87)
5. Chris Sprague	2000	58-0 1/2 (17.69)
6. Jeremey Hines	2012	57-4 1/4 (17.48)
7. Omer Inan	2004	57-2 1/4 (17.43)
8. Michael Macellari	2008	56-10 3/4 (17.34)
9. Michael Robertson	2006	56-5 3/4 (17.21)
10. Matt Karsevar	1993	54-10 (16.71)

35-lb Weight	Year	Mark
1. Adam Connolly	1999	71-7 1/4 (21.82)
2. Nick Welihozkiy	2003	68-7 1/4 (20.91)
3. Shaun Pickering	1983	67-0 1/2 (20.43)
4. Dave Popejoy	1994	66-6 3/4 (20.29)
5. Max McKhann	2020	64-3 1/4 (19.59)
6. Michael Painter	2018	63-5 (19.33)
7. Pete Swanson	1995	63-1 3/4 (19.48)
8. Carter Wells	2010	62-11 1/2 (19.19)
9. Tristen Newman	2017	62-9 1/2 (19.14)
10. Kyle Davis-Hammerquist	2009	62-0 1/2 (18.91)

Heptathlon	Year	Points
1. Harrison Williams	2019	6,042
2. Josh Hustedt	2007	5,837
3. Nicholas Taylor	2005	5,104*
4. Jack Herkert	2018	4,860
5. Corey Dysick	2008	4,848*
6. Darien Bailey	2010	4,558
7. Kevin Cardey	2010	4,475

Other Events

55 Meters	Year	Time
1. Leroy Sims	2000	6.40
2. Damon Dunn	1997	6.44
Jimmie Johnson	1998	6.44
4. Milton Little	2002	6.45
5. Branyon Davis	1995	6.47
6. Anthony Bookman	1995	6.50
7. George Perry	1993	6.51
8. Jami Webb	1995	6.53
9. Reuben Carter	1998	6.57
10. Evan Kelty	2001	6.61

60 Yards	Year	Time
1. Larry Questad	1963	6.2
2. Ken Curl	1973	7.2

100 Yards	Year	Time
1. Rick Tipton	1971	9.6

300 Meters	Year	Time
1. Durell Coleman	2008	36.04
2. Myles Bradley	2008	36.04
3. Danny Belch	2008	36.85
4. Ryan Fisicaro	2008	36.86

500 Meters	Year	Time
1. Steven Solomon	2014	1:01.44
2. Jackson Shumway	2016	1:03.14
3. Terry Parks	1983	1:03.4
4. Daniel Brady	2016	1:05.48

600 Yards	Year	Time
1. Brian Conolly	1985	1:11.0
2. Jim Ward	1967	1:11.9

600 Meters	Year	Time
1. Louis Stenmark	2019	1:17.59*
2. Luke Lefebure	2014	1:18.39*
3. Julian Body	2019	1:19.38*
4. Christian White	2018	1:20.26*
5. Jackson Shumway	2014	1:20.68*
6. Isaac Westlund	2019	1:21.26*
7. Daniel Brady	2018	1:21.29*
8. Daniel Book	2017	1:21.91*
9. Lucas Ege	2018	1:22.19*
10. Colin Dolese	2015	1:23.04*

880 Yards	Year	Time
1. Ernie Cunliffe	1961	1:51.3

1,000 Yards	Year	Time
1. Ernie Cunliffe	1961	2:07.3

1,000 Meters	Year	Time
1. Marco Bertolotti	2014	2:22.17*
2. Michael Atchoo	2014	2:22.32*
3. Scott Buttinger	2014	2:22.58*
4. Brandon McGorty	2018	2:23.56*
5. Thomas Coyle	2015	2:23.78*
6. Isaac Cortes	2017	2:24.05*
7. Justin Brinkley	2016	2:25.55*
8. Patrick Perrier	2016	2:25.93*
9. Tai Dinger	2017	2:25.97*
10. Matt Rizzo	2020	2:27.56*

Non-oversized track:

1. Tim Luthin	2013	2:31.45
---------------	------	---------

1,500 Meters	Year	Time
1. Brian Pettingill	1983	3:49.7

Two Mile	Year	Time
1. Tony Sandoval	1976	8:52.6
2. Don Kardong	1971	8:57.0

55-Meter Hurdles	Year	Time
1. Jay Thorson	1986	7.38
2. Tovi Abello	1994	7.40
3. Kevin Jones	1982	7.54
4. Michael Harte	2000	7.62
5. Josh Gleason	1997	7.72
6. Justin Williams	2001	7.89
7. Jason Goff	2001	7.96
8. Jason Robinson	1993	8.15
9. Chris Folkman	1999	8.51

60-Yard Hurdles	Year	Time
1. Dave Bagshaw	1973	7.00

70-Yard Hurdles	Year	Time
1. Dave Bagshaw	1973	8.4

120-Yard Hurdles	Year	Time
1. Rick Tipton	1971	13.9

880-Yard Relay	Year	Time
1. Ken Curl, John Kessel, Matt Hogsett, John Anderson	1973	1:27.4

Mile Relay	Year	Time
1. Matt Hogsett, John Kessel, Dave Bagshaw, John Anderson	1973	3:17.2

4x800 Relay	Year	Time
1. Thomas Coyle, Marco Bertolotti, Ryan Silva, Michael Atchoo	2014	7:35.71
2. Marco Bertolotti, Thomas Coyle, Tai Dinger, Will Drinkwater	2015	7:40.17

Two-Mile Relay	Year	Time
1. Christian Skoog, Brian Pettingill, Brian Conolly, Jeff Atkinson	1986	7:33.2

Sprint Medley Relay (110, 110, 220, 440)	Year	Time
1. Ken Curl, John Kessel, John Anderson, Dave Bagshaw	1973	1:32.5

**Distance Medley Relay
(1320, 440, 880, mile)**

Year

Time

1.
Les McFadden, Kenny Kring, Bruce Wolfe, Brian Mittels

1973

9:57